08/12/19 - 07/07/20

Troop 416 Activity List

03/07/20  Unit
03/07/20  Unit
04/17/20  Unit
04/17/20  Unit

Pumpkin patch
Arkansas

Hosted by Daniel Boyd
hosted by Daniel Boyd

Pumpkin Patch campout
Arkansas hike
Virtual Campout

virtual campout (one night only)

worked on requirements
worked on requirements; this one for one night

04/18/20 Individual service h Pisgah community Erosion control project over 4/17-4/18
04/18/20 Individual service h Pisgah community Erosion control project over 4/17-4/18
04/18/20 Individual service h Pisgah community Erosion control project over 4/17-4/18
04/27/20 Individual service h Pisgah community completion roadwork

04/27/20 Individual service h Pisgah community service hours

04/27/20 Individual service h Pisgah community entered separately for individual hours
05/15/20  Unit Camping virtual campout #2

06/06/20 Individual Serv Proj Buddy butts park Cleanup

06/13/20 Unit
06/16/20 Unit
06/16/20 Unit
06/16/20 Unit
06/16/20 Individual
07/03/20 Patrol

Scout Skills Weekend
Virtual summer camp
Virtual summer camp
Virtual Summer Camp 5Nights
Serv Proj
Serv Proj

Christian's office

online camp merit badges
virtual summer camp 4nights
those that slept out during camp

Rosies Garden
Rosie's Garden

Lower Rank requirements

Online summer camp

4 nights Camped out

this included extra night for wilderness survival
Joseph Conservation hours

Date Level Activity Amount Location Remarks
08/12/19  Unit Meeting 0 St Mark,s
08/19/19  Unit Meeting 0 St. Marks
08/24/19  Unit Canoeing 10 Seminary Kayaking
09/09/19  Unit Meeting 0 St. Marks
09/14/19 Unit Serv Proj Roses garden 2
09/16/19  Unit Meeting, Court of Honor 0 St. Marks
09/23/19  Unit Meeting 0 St. Marks
09/27/19  Unit Operation Delta 2 Camp McCain
09/29/19  Unit Serv Proj 3 Courthouse pool Rune service hours
09/30/19  Unit Meeting 0 St. Marks
10/06/19  Unit Serv Proj 4 Reservoir Water station for half marathon
10/06/19  Unit Triathalon 4 Reservoir
10/07/19  Unit Meeting 0 St. marks
10/12/19  Unit Akela 4 Hood Helped with alKela Campout
10/25/19  Unit Hulabaloo 2 Hood SR
11/04/19 Unit Meeting 0 St mark’s
11/09/19 Unit Hiking 4 Flowood Urban hike prior to Sipsey
11/11/19 Unit Meeting 0 St. marks
11/18/19 Unit Meeting 0 St Marks
11/22/19 Unit Winter Camp 2 Roosevelt state park Worked on cit in community, fam like, wilderness survival
12/02/19  Unit Meeting 0 St Marks
12/06/19 Unit Sipsey 12 Sipsey wilderness
12/09/19 Unit Meeting 0
12/14/19 Unit Reeds Eagle project 5 St marks Gaga ball pit
12/23/19 Individual Service Hours—PB/WD 2 Salvation Army Payton Boyd and will danis
01/06/20 Unit Meeting 0 St marks
01/27/20  Unit Meeting 0 St marks
02/01/20  Unit Rise Against Hunger 3 St marks
02/03/20  Unit Meeting 0 St marks
02/10/20  Unit Meeting 0 St. Mark’s
02/15/20  Unit Camping 1 Hood Wilderness survival
02/22/20  Unit 576 Blue and Gold 3 St. Mark’s
02/24/20  Unit Meeting 0
03/02/20  Unit Meeting 0
1
0
2
1
3
3
3
4.5
4.5
4.5
2
4
0
0
4
5
3
1
2

07/07/20  Unit

Camping
10

Canoeing

Rune's Eagle Project

Hiking
3

Meeting

18

Mr. Cowans office

Serv Proj
13

service h

Training
6 2



