## **Troop 416 Activity List**

Date	Level	Activity	Amount	Location	Remarks
08/12/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St Mark,s	
08/19/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St. Marks	
08/24/19	Unit	Canoeing	10	Seminary	Kayaking
09/09/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St. Marks	
09/14/19	Unit	Serv Proj Roses garden	2		
09/16/19	Unit	Meeting, Court of Honor	0	St. Marks	
09/23/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St. Marks	
09/27/19	Unit	Operation Delta	2	Camp McCain	
09/29/19	Unit	Serv Proj	3	Courthouse pool	Rune service hours
09/30/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St. Marks	Maken etaking for bolk manually as
10/06/19	Unit	Serv Proj	4	Reservoir	Water station for half marathon
10/06/19 10/07/19	Unit Unit	Triathalon Mosting	4	Reservoir St. marks	
10/07/19	Unit	Meeting Akela	0 4	Hood	Helped with alKela Campout
10/12/19	Unit	Hulabaloo	2	Hood SR	Helped Will alkela Campout
11/04/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St mark's	
11/09/19	Unit	Hiking	4	Flowood	Urban hike prior to Sipsey
11/11/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St. marks	Orban Time prior to dipacy
11/18/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St Marks	
11/22/19	Unit	Winter Camp	2	Roosevelt state park	Worked on cit in community, fam like, wilderness survival
12/02/19	Unit	Meeting	0	St Marks	worked off of in community, fair like, wilderness survival
12/06/19	Unit	Sipsey	12	Sipsey wilderness	
12/09/19	Unit	Meeting	0		
12/14/19	Unit	Reeds Eagle project	5	St marks	Gaga ball pit
12/23/19	Individual	Service Hours—PB/WD	2	Salvation Army	Payton Boyd and will danis
01/06/20	Unit	Meeting	0	St marks	,
01/27/20	Unit	Meeting	0	St marks	
02/01/20	Unit	Rise Against Hunger	3	St marks	
02/03/20	Unit	Meeting	0	St marks	
02/10/20	Unit	Meeting	0	St. Mark's	
02/15/20	Unit	Camping	1	Hood	Wilderness survival
02/22/20	Unit	576 Blue and Gold	3	St. Mark's	
02/24/20	Unit	Meeting	0		
03/02/20	Unit	Meeting	0		
03/07/20	Unit	Pumpkin Patch campout	1	Pumpkin patch	
03/07/20	Unit	Arkansas hike	0	Arkansas	
04/17/20	Unit	Virtual Campout	2	Hosted by Daniel Boyd	worked on requirements
04/17/20	Unit	virtual campout (one night only)	1	hosted by Daniel Boyd	worked on requirements; this one for one night
04/18/20	Individual	service h	3	Pisgah community	Erosion control project over 4/17-4/18
04/18/20	Individual	service h	3	Pisgah community	Erosion control project over 4/17-4/18
04/18/20	Individual	service h	3	Pisgah community	Erosion control project over 4/17-4/18
04/27/20 04/27/20	Individual	service h	4.5	Pisgah community	completion roadwork
04/27/20	Individual Individual	service h service h	4.5	Pisgah community Pisgah community	service hours entered separately for individual hours
04/27/20	Unit		4.5 2	virtual campout #2	entered separately for individual flours
06/06/20	Individual	Camping Serv Proj	4	Buddy butts park	Cleanup
06/13/20	Unit	Scout Skills Weekend	0	Christian's office	Lower Rank requirements
06/16/20	Unit	Virtual summer camp	0	online camp merit badges	Online summer camp
06/16/20	Unit	Virtual summer camp	4	virtual summer camp 4nights	4 nights Camped out
06/16/20	Unit	Virtual Summer Camp 5Nights	5	those that slept out during camp	this included extra night for wilderness survival
06/16/20	Individual	Serv Proj	3	Rosies Garden	Joseph Conservation hours
07/03/20	Patrol	Serv Proj	1	Rosie's Garden	occopii concorvation nodio
07/07/20	Unit	Rune's Eagle Project	2	Mr. Cowans office	
Camping	Cano	eing Hiking	Meetin	g Serv Proj se	ervice h Training
10	1	3	18	13	6 2